
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 6; Name= LOCAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE
CHURCH OF GOD AT SHELBY; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202106290003
14600

06/29/2021
01:17:07

LOCAL
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES OF
THE CHURCH
OF GOD AT
SHELBY

Grantee DEEDS MCCORD
KENNETH L

3 38 Lot#:10 Blk:114
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

202106290003
14610

06/29/2021
01:17:08

LOCAL
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES OF
THE CHURCH
OF GOD AT
SHELBY

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 3 38 Lot#:10 Blk:114
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

202301060000
05240

01/06/2023
11:06:27

LOCAL
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES OF
THE CHURCH
OF GOD AT
SHELBY

Grantor DEEDS FOCUS
CHURCH

3 38 Lot#:10 Blk:114
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

202302060000
30070

02/06/2023
11:02:05

LOCAL
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES OF
THE CHURCH
OF GOD AT
SHELBY

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 3 38 Instr
#:20210629000
314610

Lot#:10 Blk:114
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200803250001
19910

03/25/2008
12:11:14

LOCAL
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES OF
THE CHURCH
OF GOD AT
SHELBY

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 3 38 Lot#:11 Blk:114
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

201512010004
10550

12/01/2015
12:31:52

LOCAL
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES OF
THE CHURCH
OF GOD AT
SHELBY

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 3 38 Instr
#:20080325000
119910

Lot#:11 Blk:114
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY


