Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 6; Name= LOCAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE CHURCH OF GOD AT SHELBY; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202106290003 14600	06/29/2021 01:17:07	LOCAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE CHURCH OF GOD AT SHELBY	Grantee	DEEDS	MCCORD KENNETH L			3	38		Lot#:10 Blk:114 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY
202106290003 14610	06/29/2021 01:17:08	LOCAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE CHURCH OF GOD AT SHELBY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			3	38		Lot#:10 Blk:114 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY
202301060000 05240	01/06/2023 11:06:27	LOCAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE CHURCH OF GOD AT SHELBY	Grantor	DEEDS	FOCUS CHURCH			3	38		Lot#:10 Blk:114 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY
202302060000 30070	02/06/2023 11:02:05	LOCAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE CHURCH OF GOD AT SHELBY	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK			3	38	Instr #:20210629000 314610	Lot#:10 Blk:114 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY
200803250001 19910	03/25/2008 12:11:14	LOCAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE CHURCH OF GOD AT SHELBY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			3	38		Lot#:11 Blk:114 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY
201512010004 10550	12/01/2015 12:31:52	LOCAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE CHURCH OF GOD AT SHELBY	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK			3	38	Instr #:20080325000 119910	Lot#:11 Blk:114 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY